
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 9, 2016 Sole Source

For:                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Annual Contract for Maintenance Agreement for 

Convention and Sports Facilities Enterprises Buildings 

Integrator (EBI) System

6100000452 JW

Item
Description Estimated Annual 

Quantity

1 Maintenance Agreement for Convention and Sports 

Facilities Enterprise Buildings Integrator (EBI) System 1

Price for Term: October 1, 2016 - September 30, 2017 $999,662.00

Total price $999,662.00

Payment Terms Net 30

Estimated Annual Total $999,662.00

Estimated Annual Award $999,662.00

Honeywell Building Solutions

3823 Stahl Road

San Antonio

TX 78217

210-372-5161

Page 1


