
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

August 18, 2016 

  

  RFCA # 16-3789 

RFCA # 16-3789 

 

Contract procured on the basis of low bid: 

A. Overhead Door Preventive Maintenance, 

Repairs and Parts for the San Antonio Airport 

System 

 

6100007561 MFB 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2019 with 

two, one year renewal options  
 

 

 

 Texdoor, LTD. 
 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $133,000.00 annually 

 

 

Contract procured on the basis of sole source: 

B.  Airline Business Data Subscription for the San 

Antonio International Airport 

 

6100007508 MA 

 

Upon award through December 30, 2019 with 

two, one year renewal options  

 

 

 

 Diio, LLC  
 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $46,000.00 annually; 

$230,000.00 contract period 

Amendment: 

C.  Amendment III to Annual Contract for 

Maintenance Agreement for Convention and 

Sports Facilities Enterprise Building Integrator 

(EBI) System 

 

6100000452 JW 

 

October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2017  
 

 Honeywell Building Solutions  
 

 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $999,662.00 annually 

 

 

 

 


